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State

Honours and Awards
Central Chancery of
the Orders of Knighthood
St. James’s Palace, London S.W.1.

22 August 2008

THE QUEEN was pleased to confer the honour of Knighthood upon
the undermentioned on the following dates:

At Buckingham Palace
Wednesday, 10 October 2007
Sir Ian BOTHAM, OBE
Thursday, 18 October 2007
Professor Sir George CASTLEDINE

Sir John HEGARTY

Sir Ramon THURECHT, OBE
Tuesday, 23 October 2007
Sir Stephen BULLOCK

Sir Norman ROSENTHAL
Wednesday, 14 November 2007

Professor Sir Christopher BAYLY
Wednesday, 28 November 2007
Professor Sir David MELVILLE, CBE
Thursday, 6 December 2007
Sir Paul SCOTT-LEE, QPM, DL
Sir Malcolm WILLIAMSON
Tuesday, 11 December 2007
Sir William CALLAGHAN

Professor Sir David READ

(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 16 June
2007)

Wednesday, 13 February 2008
Professor Sir Roger JOWELL, CBE
Sir Alasdair MACDONALD, CBE
Tuesday, 19 February 2008
Sir Robert NAYLOR

Sir John STUTTARD
Tuesday, 4 March 2008
Professor Sir Alexander MARKHAM
Thursday, 1 May 2008
Sir John ASHWORTH
Wednesday, 7 May 2008
Professor Sir John BELL

Professor Sir Brian VICKERS
Wednesday, 4 June 2008
Sir Michael PARKINSON, CBE
Sir Stuart ROSE
Wednesday, 25 June 2008


